
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Nr.
3

73
80
38
39
28
35

Nome
ALEXANDRE ANDREANI PAES L
JOAO TEIXEIRA
RAFA BARROS
LEONARDO G. R. CUNHA
LEONARDO MARQUES SILVA
IGOR CABREIRA
LAURO BARBEITO DOS SANTOS

Classe
A
A
A
C
A
B
PREMIUM A

Melhor Tm
1:36.442
1:38.216
1:41.525
1:42.515
1:42.546
1:42.895
1:48.278

Dif
-

+1.774
+5.083
+6.073
+6.104
+6.453

+11.836

2o. melhor
1:38.006
1:38.576
1:46.150
1:45.901
1:43.471
1:43.072
1:54.612

Voltas
3
9
3
5
8
4
3

Modelo
PANIGALE 

PANIGALE 
R3
S1000RR
GSXR 750

Cometários

Classificado pela melhor voltaCBExperience
Domingo

9A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

19/09/2021 15:48

CBExperience Setembro 2021

Impresso: 19/09/2021 16:27:08
Crono Verde Rosso
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